
VT Letters to the Editor 

Addison County Independent -- Go to http://www.addisonindependent.com/node/565 to submit letter. 

Barre/Montpelier Times Argus -- Go to http://www.timesargus.com/section/OPINION03 to submit letter. 

Bennington Banner -- E-mail letter to news@benningtonbanner.com. Indicate "Letter to the Editor" in the 
subject line. 

Brattleboro Reformer -- E-mail letter to news@reformer.com. Indicate "Letter to the Editor in the subject 
line. 

Burlington Free Press -- E-mail letter to letters@bfp.burlingtonfreepress.com. Indicate "Letter to the Editor 
in the subject line. 

Caledonian Record -- Go to http://caledonianrecord.com/Formlayout.asp?formcall=userform&form=4 to 
submit letter. 

The Herald (Randolph) -- E-mail letter to editor@OurHerald.com. Indicate "Letter to the Editor in the 
subject line. 

Montpelier Bridge -- E-mail letter to mpbridge@sover.net. Indicate "Letter to the Editor in the subject line. 

Morrisville News and Citizen -- E-mail letter to edit@newsandcitizen.com. Indicate "Letter to the Editor in 
the subject line. 

Rutland Herald -- Go to http://www.rutlandherald.com/section/SERVICES07 to submit letter. 

St. Albans Messenger -- Go to http://www.samessenger.com/ContentAdd.asp?SID=7 to submit letter. 

Stowe Reporter/Waterbury Record -- E-mail letter to news@stowereporter.com.  Indicate "Letter to the 
Editor in the subject line. 

Valley News (White River Junction) -- E-mail letter to forum@vnews.com. Indicate "Letter to the Editor in 
the subject line. 

Valley Reporter (Waitsfield) -- E-mail letter to news@valleyreporter.com. Indicate "Letter to the Editor in the 
subject line. 

The World -- E-mail letter to editor@vt-world.com. Indicate "Letter to the Editor in the subject line. 

	
  


